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PLEASE MONITOR THE WEBSITE AND EMAIL COMMUICATION FOR SCHEDULE CHANGES

Date Time Opponent Drinks

Saturday, Mar 5 |schedule Jamboree @ Desmet Konzen

Saturday, Mar 12 [12:00 pm (Chaminade |Austin, Corker

Monday, Mar 14 |7:00 pm John Burroughs Broughton, Brummell
|CHICAGO TOURNEY

MARCH 18-20 3/18 Benet Academy 7:00 pm |Supplied by Team
3/19 Hinsdale 4:00 pm

Tuesday, Mar 29 |7:00 pm Eureka @ SLUH Carse, Covelli

Sunday, Apr 3 11:00 am Shawnee Mission (KC) Durnien, Farroll

Tuesday, Apr 5 7:30 pm @ Vianney Flood, Freeman

Friday, Apr 8 7:00 pm Memphis University School Hall, Howe

Sunday, Apr 10 [12:00 pm North Oldham (KY) Howley, Hughes

\Weds, Apr 13 7:00 pm \Webster Groves Kelly, L'Hommedieu

Saturday, Apr 16 [6:00 pm @ Lafayette Moore, Nichols

Tuesday, Apr 19 |7:00 pm MICDS Oliver, Olwig

Saturday, Apr 23 [4:00 pm Desmet (Fr. Marco Cup) 0'Malley, Perryman

Thursday, Apr 28 |7:00 pm ICBC - SENIOR NIGHT Sansone, Schaeffer

Saturday, Apr 30 [4:00 pm @ Olathe (KS) Supplied by Team

Sunday, May 1 ITBD @ Rockhurst (KC) Team Supplied

\Wednesday, May 4 [4:30 pm @ Marquette Schenk, Stolz

May 17-18 State Play-off Games Waters, Kramer

May 19-22 State Quarterfinal Games

May 24-25 State Semifinal Games

May 28

State Finals









